
Temporary Parking Only 

 

$5 pass good for Sun Trust Bank parking on the following dates: 

 

Saturday, August 30 - 3:30pm   Saturday, October 25 

Saturday, September 13 - 12:00pm  Saturday, November 1 

Saturday, September 20    Saturday, November 8 

Saturday, October 4     Thursday, November 20 - 7:00pm 

Saturday, October 11     Saturday, November 29 

Saturday, October 18     Bowl Game – TBA 

 
 

West Virginia/Mad River Pass 
 

This must be displayed along with the regular ticket on the dashboard of the 
vehicle. This in no way changes the agreement to park located on the back of the 

ticket it just allows a change in price. 
 

 


